
RESULT  -  Race 11

Events 01, 03, 06, 14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 174 Jamie O'BRIEN 5 1:52.749:40.18 2 69.6167.63Norton SPENCER NORT06a

2 207 David SKELLINGTON 5 1:55.419:46.54 4 68.0066.906.36Honda 500/4 50014c

3 301 Kevin COOPER 5 1:55.599:50.33 3 67.9066.4710.15Suzuki T500 50014c

4 15 John TALBOT 5 1:58.6910:09.98 4 66.1264.3329.80Hijera Rotax 50014c

5 94 Geoffrey MILLS 5 2:00.7210:15.74 2 65.0163.7335.56Ducati harrison ducati 2503a

6 123 Ralph COLDWELL 5 2:00.5810:19.56 4 65.0963.3439.38Norton Petty Manx 50006a

7 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 5 2:01.3010:20.69 5 64.7063.2240.51Yamaha SR500 49914c

8 262 Daniel PRITCHARD 5 2:01.2310:21.91 5 64.7463.1041.73Norton manx 50006a

9 292 Barry MASON 5 2:01.0910:22.93 5 64.8162.9942.75BSA Goldstsr 50006a

10 23 Sam BENNETT 5 2:01.3810:26.92 4 64.6662.5946.74Norton beart norton 50001b

11 103 Owen DYKE 5 2:03.5210:41.66 4 63.5461.151:01.48Ariel VH 50001b

12 196 Terence SANSOM 5 2:07.1810:52.65 5 61.7160.121:12.47Honda Xl 25914a

13 49 Geoffrey HADWIN 5 2:09.2110:55.90 4 60.7459.831:15.72Suzuki T20 24714a

14 250 Arron ROGERS 5 2:07.3910:56.43 4 61.6159.781:16.25Norton International 50001b

15 231 Phil SMITH 5 2:08.0510:57.10 4 61.2959.721:16.92MZ ts 25014a

16 65 Ian MORTON 5 2:07.8010:57.14 4 61.4159.711:16.96Honda xl185 18503a

17 467 Dan DYCHE 5 2:08.7310:57.42 2 60.9659.691:17.24Ariel Red Hunter 50001b

18 47 Mervyn STRATFORD 5 2:08.4710:59.74 5 61.0959.481:19.56Rudge rudge 24901a

19 297 Samuel PAGE 5 2:08.3111:00.93 4 61.1659.371:20.75Velocette MAC 35001a

20 248 Andrew PIGGOTT 5 2:08.2811:01.13 5 61.1859.351:20.95Ducati MK111 25003a

21 276 Ashley WILKINSON 5 2:08.5511:02.16 2 61.0559.261:21.98Velocette Mk8 ktt 35001a

22 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 5 2:11.5511:15.79 5 59.6658.071:35.61Honda superdream 40014c

23 258 Darin MILLS 5 2:14.0311:22.49 5 58.5557.501:42.31Suzuki T20 24914a

24 259 Richard BOOL 5 2:13.1811:23.14 3 58.9357.441:42.96Ducati Mach1 25003a

25 190 Tony GREEN 5 2:16.3711:34.99 5 57.5556.461:54.81Velocette MAC 35001a

26 29 Robert DALLOWAY 5 2:20.9411:56.99 4 55.6854.732:16.81Greeves Res 25003a

Fastest Lap

Jamie O'BRIEN 1:52.74 2174 Norton SPENCER NORT 69.6106a

Nos 123 & 174 - Time Includes 5s Penlty for Incorrect Grid Position : No 15 PLEASE FIT WORKING TRANSPONDER

Start Time : 16:34

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT  -  Race 11

EVENT  1

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 23 Sam BENNETT 5 2:01.3810:26.92 4 64.6662.59Norton beart norton 50001b

2 103 Owen DYKE 5 2:03.5210:41.66 4 63.5461.15Ariel VH 50001b

3 250 Arron ROGERS 5 2:07.3910:56.43 4 61.6159.78Norton International 50001b

4 467 Dan DYCHE 5 2:08.7310:57.42 2 60.9659.69Ariel Red Hunter 50001b

5 47 Mervyn STRATFORD 5 2:08.4710:59.74 5 61.0959.48Rudge rudge 24901a

6 297 Samuel PAGE 5 2:08.3111:00.93 4 61.1659.37Velocette MAC 35001a

7 276 Ashley WILKINSON 5 2:08.5511:02.16 2 61.0559.26Velocette Mk8 ktt 35001a

8 190 Tony GREEN 5 2:16.3711:34.99 5 57.5556.46Velocette MAC 35001a

Fastest Lap

Samuel PAGE 2:08.31 4297 Velocette MAC 350 61.1601a

Nos 123 & 174 - Time Includes 5s Penlty for Incorrect Grid Position : No 15 PLEASE FIT WORKING TRANSPONDER

EVENT  3

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 94 Geoffrey MILLS 5 2:00.7210:15.74 2 65.0163.73Ducati harrison ducati 2503a

2 65 Ian MORTON 5 2:07.8010:57.14 4 61.4159.71Honda xl185 18503a

3 248 Andrew PIGGOTT 5 2:08.2811:01.13 5 61.1859.35Ducati MK111 25003a

4 259 Richard BOOL 5 2:13.1811:23.14 3 58.9357.44Ducati Mach1 25003a

5 29 Robert DALLOWAY 5 2:20.9411:56.99 4 55.6854.73Greeves Res 25003a

Fastest Lap

Geoffrey MILLS 2:00.72 294 Ducati harrison ducati 25 65.0103a

Nos 123 & 174 - Time Includes 5s Penlty for Incorrect Grid Position : No 15 PLEASE FIT WORKING TRANSPONDER

Start Time : 16:34

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

10 May 25 16:50

Graham MarshallRichard East

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 11

EVENT  6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 174 Jamie O'BRIEN 5 1:52.749:40.18 2 69.6167.63Norton SPENCER NORT06a

2 123 Ralph COLDWELL 5 2:00.5810:19.56 4 65.0963.34Norton Petty Manx 50006a

3 262 Daniel PRITCHARD 5 2:01.2310:21.91 5 64.7463.10Norton manx 50006a

4 292 Barry MASON 5 2:01.0910:22.93 5 64.8162.99BSA Goldstsr 50006a

Fastest Lap

Jamie O'BRIEN 1:52.74 2174 Norton SPENCER NORT 69.6106a

Nos 123 & 174 - Time Includes 5s Penlty for Incorrect Grid Position : No 15 PLEASE FIT WORKING TRANSPONDER

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 207 David SKELLINGTON 5 1:55.419:46.54 4 68.0066.90Honda 500/4 50014c

2 301 Kevin COOPER 5 1:55.599:50.33 3 67.9066.47Suzuki T500 50014c

3 15 John TALBOT 5 1:58.6910:09.98 4 66.1264.33Hijera Rotax 50014c

4 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 5 2:01.3010:20.69 5 64.7063.22Yamaha SR500 49914c

5 196 Terence SANSOM 5 2:07.1810:52.65 5 61.7160.12Honda Xl 25914a

6 49 Geoffrey HADWIN 5 2:09.2110:55.90 4 60.7459.83Suzuki T20 24714a

7 231 Phil SMITH 5 2:08.0510:57.10 4 61.2959.72MZ ts 25014a

8 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 5 2:11.5511:15.79 5 59.6658.07Honda superdream 40014c

9 258 Darin MILLS 5 2:14.0311:22.49 5 58.5557.50Suzuki T20 24914a

Fastest Lap

Terence SANSOM 2:07.18 5196 Honda Xl 259 61.7114a

Nos 123 & 174 - Time Includes 5s Penlty for Incorrect Grid Position : No 15 PLEASE FIT WORKING TRANSPONDER

Start Time : 16:34

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

10 May 25 16:50

Graham MarshallRichard East

Cadwell Park



Events 01, 03, 06, 14

LAP TIMES - Race 11

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John TALBOT

1 2:09.52 2:01.49 2:00.40 1:58.69 1:59.88

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam BENNETT

1 2:16.90 2:04.19 2:01.73 2:01.38 2:02.72

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert DALLOWAY

1 2:30.42 2:21.52 2:20.95 2:20.94 2:23.16

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mervyn STRATFORD

1 2:16.22 2:11.44 2:10.85 2:12.76 2:08.47

49

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Geoffrey HADWIN

1 2:15.41 2:10.85 2:10.51 2:09.21 2:09.92

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian MORTON

1 2:20.76 2:08.37 2:10.36 2:07.80 2:09.85

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 2:11.62 2:03.13 2:02.11 2:02.53 2:01.30

94

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Geoffrey MILLS

1 2:11.01 2:00.72 2:01.86 2:01.10 2:01.05

103

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Owen DYKE

1 2:22.40 2:06.65 2:05.39 2:03.52 2:03.70

123

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ralph COLDWELL

1 2:08.36 2:02.12 2:01.88 2:00.58 2:01.62

147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Edward LAMBAH-STOATE

1 2:25.72 2:12.80 2:11.98 2:13.74 2:11.55

174

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie O'BRIEN

1 1:58.79 1:52.74 1:53.58 1:53.73 1:56.34

190

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony GREEN

1 2:28.22 2:16.94 2:16.76 2:16.70 2:16.37
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196

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Terence SANSOM

1 2:16.85 2:11.65 2:09.50 2:07.47 2:07.18

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 2:03.01 1:56.68 1:55.67 1:55.41 1:55.77

231

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil SMITH

1 2:17.38 2:11.13 2:10.69 2:08.05 2:09.85

248

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew PIGGOTT

1 2:21.19 2:09.42 2:09.78 2:12.46 2:08.28

250

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Arron ROGERS

1 2:20.41 2:08.60 2:10.37 2:07.39 2:09.66

258

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darin MILLS

1 2:23.31 2:14.38 2:15.23 2:15.54 2:14.03

259

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard BOOL

1 2:27.24 2:13.62 2:13.18 2:15.15 2:13.95

262

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel PRITCHARD

1 2:11.85 2:02.50 2:03.65 2:02.68 2:01.23

276

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley WILKINSON

1 2:25.07 2:08.55 2:08.99 2:10.22 2:09.33

292

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Barry MASON

1 2:12.66 2:03.08 2:03.29 2:02.81 2:01.09

297

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel PAGE

1 2:24.21 2:10.07 2:08.60 2:08.31 2:09.74

301

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin COOPER

1 2:03.59 1:56.15 1:55.59 1:56.96 1:58.04

467

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan DYCHE

1 2:18.43 2:08.73 2:10.55 2:09.01 2:10.70
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 01, 03, 06, 14  -  Race 11

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

174 1:58.79 174 3:51.53 174 5:45.11 174 7:38.84 174 9:40.18

207 2:03.01 207 3:59.69 301 5:55.33 207 7:50.77 207 9:46.54

301 2:03.59 301 3:59.74 207 5:55.36 301 7:52.29 301 9:50.33

123 2:08.36 123 4:10.48 15 6:11.41 15 8:10.10 15 10:09.98

15 2:09.52 15 4:11.01 123 6:12.36 123 8:12.94 94 10:15.74

94 2:11.01 94 4:11.73 94 6:13.59 94 8:14.69 123 10:19.56

87 2:11.62 262 4:14.35 87 6:16.86 87 8:19.39 87 10:20.69

262 2:11.85 87 4:14.75 262 6:18.00 262 8:20.68 262 10:21.91

292 2:12.66 292 4:15.74 292 6:19.03 292 8:21.84 292 10:22.93

49 2:15.41 23 4:21.09 23 6:22.82 23 8:24.20 23 10:26.92

47 2:16.22 49 4:26.26 103 6:34.44 103 8:37.96 103 10:41.66

196 2:16.85 467 4:27.16 49 6:36.77 196 8:45.47 196 10:52.65

23 2:16.90 47 4:27.66 467 6:37.71 49 8:45.98 49 10:55.90

231 2:17.38 196 4:28.50 196 6:38.00 467 8:46.72 250 10:56.43

467 2:18.43 231 4:28.51 47 6:38.51 250 8:46.77 231 10:57.10

250 2:20.41 250 4:29.01 231 6:39.20 231 8:47.25 65 10:57.14

65 2:20.76 103 4:29.05 250 6:39.38 65 8:47.29 467 10:57.42

248 2:21.19 65 4:29.13 65 6:39.49 297 8:51.19 47 10:59.74

103 2:22.40 248 4:30.61 248 6:40.39 47 8:51.27 297 11:00.93

258 2:23.31 276 4:33.62 276 6:42.61 276 8:52.83 248 11:01.13

297 2:24.21 297 4:34.28 297 6:42.88 248 8:52.85 276 11:02.16

276 2:25.07 258 4:37.69 147 6:50.50 147 9:04.24 147 11:15.79

147 2:25.72 147 4:38.52 258 6:52.92 258 9:08.46 258 11:22.49

259 2:27.24 259 4:40.86 259 6:54.04 259 9:09.19 259 11:23.14

190 2:28.22 190 4:45.16 190 7:01.92 190 9:18.62 190 11:34.99

29 2:30.42 29 4:51.94 29 7:12.89 29 9:33.83 29 11:56.99
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